Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/16/2024 09:00 AM | Event Date PO:

Shipping Address:
Brentwood Country Club

Description
Cocktail Hour
Bars - Boston - Curved 8' Folding
[ | 2 curves put together to create 1-16' half round,
: paint colors TBD
8'W x 30"L x 44"H - Color Upon Request

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' - Metal
paint color TbD
8'W x 18"L x 8'3"H - Frame Color Upon Request

1

Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - High Cocktail Table -

Multicolor
paint color TBD
36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted

Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - Low Cocktail Table -
Multicolor

paint color TBD

36"R x 30"H - Can be custom painted

Dining Chairs - Hollywood - Smokey
no cuhsion
17'"W X 21"L X 53"H

Reception
Perimeter Draping: Stock Fabric - 520' x 12'H
grey draping either two tone chiffon or charcoal velvet, (blue also an
option in stock(
Valance In Stock - 380
black
Bars - Shadow Box Multicolor - 8'
custom front with footballs pending final count
8'w x 36"L x 40"H
Bars - Shadow Box Multicolor - 6'
custom front with footballs pending final count
6'W x 36"L x 40"H
T Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' - Metal
j 8'W x 18"L x 8'3"H - Frame Color Upon Request
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IN-0006805

LA Party Stylists

324 S Beverly Drive (Ste 725)

Beverly Hills, CA 90211

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price
2 $700.00 T
1 $330.00 T
4 $300.00 T
4 $230.00 T
16 $22.00 T

Total Cocktail Hour

1 $9,200.00 T
1 $1,800.00 T
2 $2,400.00 T
1 $2,200.00 T
2 $330.00 T

Total

$1,400.00

$330.00

$1,200.00

$920.00

$352.00

$4,202.00

$9,200.00

$1,800.00

$4,800.00

$2,200.00

$660.00
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Description
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Services

Qtty
Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6'- Metal 1
6'W x 18"L x 8'6"H - Frame Color Upon Request
Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top 8'x48" 3
wrapped tables top and bottom, TBD fabric either leather or velvet,
slight padding if it's too hard
8'W X 48"L X 30"H
Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top & Base Round 4
66"
wrapped tables top and bottom, TBD fabric either leather or velvet e
66"Diam x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request
Dining Chairs - Vancouver - Chrome Frame 76
black velvet seat and back or backless
20"W x 21"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request
Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - High Cocktail Table - 5
Multicolor
paint color TBD
36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted
Barstools - Buenos Aires - Chrome 20
seat cushion black
21"W x 17"L x 4'H - Seat Height 30"
Barstools - Buenos Aires - Cushion Covers Barstool 30

ﬁ Barstool - Buenos Aires - Cushion Cover - Black Velvet

Booths - Round Navy Blue 2 Pc Set 4
6'W x 28"L x 39"H

Ottomans - Standard Pod 16
TBD covers
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Coffee Tables - Round - Multicolor 4
paint color TBD
48"round x19"h

Shelves - Shelving Unit Cubbie - Large 3
paint color TBD

59"W x 16"L X 59"H - 13" X 13" X 16" FOR EACH CUBE - Custom Color
Upon Request

Install 10
Strike 10
Truck + Gas Surcharge 4
Flameproof Certification 1
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Price

$300.00

$850.00

$850.00

$28.00

$300.00

$30.00

$0.00

$600.00

$50.00

$300.00

$200.00

Total Reception

$650.00
$550.00
$480.00

$750.00

T

Total

$300.00

$2,550.00

$3,400.00

$2,128.00

$1,500.00

$600.00

$0.00

$2,400.00

$800.00

$1,200.00

$600.00

$34,138.00

$6,500.00
$5,500.00
$1,920.00

$750.00

20of3



Description

Design & Manager Fees: Diagrams, Graphics, design, on
site management, production, etc

Presentation Fee

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $1,500.00

1 $700.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,500.00

$700.00

$38,340.00
$16,870.00
$1,917.00
$1,150.20
$3,642.30
($0.00)
$61,919.50
($0.00)
$61,919.50
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